
                                        Cameron Invitational
                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2770  Autumn Michalski              10  Chequamegon                   19:40.1  6:20 
      2    2 2769  Claudia Lasiowski             11  Chequamegon                   19:51.2  6:24 
      3    3 2647  Alex Edwards                   9  Amery                         20:56.6  6:45 
      4      2935  Grace Pearson                  9  Ladysmith                     20:59.5  6:46 
      5    4 2655  Tasha Tiry                     9  Amery                         21:05.4  6:48 
      6    5 2644  Lucci Aizpurua                 9  Amery                         21:06.0  6:48 
      7    6 2645  Grace Carlson                 11  Amery                         21:24.3  6:54 
      8    7 2729  Taylor Severt                 12  Cameron                       21:26.6  6:55 
      9    8 2883  Kendall Schutz                12  Glenwood City                 21:39.6  6:59 
     10    9 2648  Anna Gould                     9  Amery                         21:40.3  6:59 
     11   10 2656  Grace Williamson               9  Amery                         21:48.3  7:02 
     12   11 2704  Brittany Breed                12  Cameron                       21:52.9  7:03 
     13   12 2962  Addie Christopherson          11  Prairie Farm                  22:12.5  7:09 
     14      3006  Ilie Jensen                    9  St. Croix Falls               22:29.2  7:15 
     15   13 2972  Shaylee Stokes                12  Prairie Farm                  22:43.2  7:19 
     16   14 2716  Lexi Kuffel                    9  Cameron                       22:43.5  7:19 
     17   15 2727  Maddie Severt                  9  Cameron                       22:43.5  7:19 
     18   16 2821  Emily Roessler                12  Clear Lake                    22:53.8  7:23 
     19   17 2723  Cali Romsos                   12  Cameron                       23:12.0  7:29 
     20   18 2649  Hadassah Ingham                9  Amery                         23:14.4  7:29 
     21   19 2707  Maria Carrescia               11  Cameron                       23:15.5  7:30 
     22      2654  Aurora Schwartz               11  Amery                         23:21.2  7:31 
     23   20 2964  Kaitlyn Feather               11  Prairie Farm                  23:21.8  7:32 
     24      3004  Sierra Braund                 12  St. Croix Falls               23:24.3  7:32 
     25      2646  Kendall Doten                 11  Amery                         23:34.9  7:36 
     26   21 2816  Ada Ernst                      9  Clear Lake                    23:39.3  7:37 
     27   22 2820  Brenna Peterson                9  Clear Lake                    24:03.6  7:45 
     28      2976  Brooke Asleson                 9  Spooner                       24:05.6  7:46 
     29   23 2722  Mady Robel                    12  Cameron                       24:08.5  7:47 
     30      2937  Raemalee Smith                10  Ladysmith                     24:13.0  7:48 
     31   24 2784  Clare Yunk                     9  Chequamegon                   24:17.0  7:49 
     32      3002  Hadley Bainbridge              9  St. Croix Falls               24:17.9  7:50 
     33   25 2814  Brooke Cress                  12  Clear Lake                    24:20.7  7:51 
     34      2933  Hope Burki                    11  Ladysmith                     24:25.7  7:52 
     35   26 2764  Abigail Humphrey              10  Chequamegon                   24:44.6  7:58 
     36      2715  Alyssa Kuffel                 11  Cameron                       24:53.0  8:01 
     37   27 2882  Samantha Peterson             12  Glenwood City                 24:56.3  8:02 
     38   28 2757  Janessa Chapman               11  Chequamegon                   25:10.3  8:07 
     39      2651  Crystal Livingston            12  Amery                         25:18.6  8:09 
     40   29 2884  Bella Simmons                 12  Glenwood City                 25:24.8  8:11 
     41   30 2815  Ellie Cress                   10  Clear Lake                    25:26.4  8:12 
     42   31 2875  Haylie Hannah                 10  Glenwood City                 25:37.8  8:15 
     43   32 3094  Kodi Wendt                     9  Prairie Farm                  25:39.6  8:16 
     44      2730  Katie Shilts                   9  Cameron                       25:49.0  8:19 
     45      2936  Taylor Ptacek                 10  Ladysmith                     25:52.8  8:20 
     46      2709  Mallory Duerkop                9  Cameron                       25:57.9  8:22 
     47   33 2961  Jill Chovan                    9  Prairie Farm                  26:02.5  8:23 
     48   34 2881  Savanna Millermon             10  Glenwood City                 26:13.4  8:27 
     49   35 2880  Elsja Meijer                   9  Glenwood City                 26:29.1  8:32 
     50   36 2765  Kaitlin Humphrey              12  Chequamegon                   26:36.6  8:34 
     51   37 2877  Ella Knops                    12  Glenwood City                 26:51.2  8:39 
     52      2652  Jaidyn McAlpine               12  Amery                         27:02.2  8:43 
     53      2732  Anna Thomas                   11  Cameron                       27:09.3  8:45 
     54   38 2968  Alexa Moret                    9  Prairie Farm                  27:24.5  8:50 
     55   39 2971  Emma Regalado                 12  Prairie Farm                  27:32.9  8:53 
     56      2844  Sinyala Lupo                  10  Frederic/Luck                 27:53.9  8:59 
     57      2695  Rheanna Hopkins               11  Bruce                         28:24.6  9:09 
     58      2718  Hailey Mikolon                12  Cameron                       28:25.3  9:09 
     59      2643  Ani Abraham                    9  Amery                         28:27.1  9:10 
     60      3005  Aleah Jensen                  11  St. Croix Falls               28:29.5  9:11 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      2843  Clara Lundquist                8  Frederic/Luck                 28:39.6  9:14 
     62   40 2782  Hailee Wade                    9  Chequamegon                   28:54.9  9:19 
     63      2697  Ella Luettgerodt              10  Bruce                         29:40.7  9:34 
     64      2984  Alexis Morse                   9  Spooner                       29:45.3  9:35 
     65      2694  Lila Baker                    10  Bruce                         32:44.8 10:33 
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       1.    27  Amery                                       (21:14.6  106:12.6 0:43.7)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Alex Edwards               9 20:56.6
       2      4  Tasha Tiry                 9 21:05.4
       3      5  Lucci Aizpurua             9 21:06.0
       4      6  Grace Carlson             11 21:24.3
       5      9  Anna Gould                 9 21:40.3
       6   ( 10) Grace Williamson           9 21:48.3
       7   ( 18) Hadassah Ingham            9 23:14.4

       2.    64  Cameron                                     (22:23.7  111:58.5 1:45.4)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Taylor Severt             12 21:26.6
       2     11  Brittany Breed            12 21:52.9
       3     14  Lexi Kuffel                9 22:43.5
       4     15  Maddie Severt              9 22:43.5
       5     17  Cali Romsos               12 23:12.0
       6   ( 19) Maria Carrescia           11 23:15.5
       7   ( 23) Mady Robel                12 24:08.5

       3.    81  Chequamegon                                 (22:44.7  113:43.2 5:30.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Autumn Michalski          10 19:40.1
       2      2  Claudia Lasiowski         11 19:51.2
       3     24  Clare Yunk                 9 24:17.0
       4     26  Abigail Humphrey          10 24:44.6
       5     28  Janessa Chapman           11 25:10.3
       6   ( 36) Kaitlin Humphrey          12 26:36.6
       7   ( 40) Hailee Wade                9 28:54.9

       4.   110  Prairie Farm                                (24:00.0  119:59.6 3:50.0)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Addie Christopherson      11 22:12.5
       2     13  Shaylee Stokes            12 22:43.2
       3     20  Kaitlyn Feather           11 23:21.8
       4     32  Kodi Wendt                 9 25:39.6
       5     33  Jill Chovan                9 26:02.5
       6   ( 38) Alexa Moret                9 27:24.5
       7   ( 39) Emma Regalado             12 27:32.9

       5.   114  Clear Lake                                  (24:04.8  120:23.8 2:32.6)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Emily Roessler            12 22:53.8
       2     21  Ada Ernst                  9 23:39.3
       3     22  Brenna Peterson            9 24:03.6
       4     25  Brooke Cress              12 24:20.7
       5     30  Ellie Cress               10 25:26.4

       6.   129  Glenwood City                               (24:46.4  123:51.9 4:33.8)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Kendall Schutz            12 21:39.6
       2     27  Samantha Peterson         12 24:56.3
       3     29  Bella Simmons             12 25:24.8
       4     31  Haylie Hannah             10 25:37.8
       5     34  Savanna Millermon         10 26:13.4
       6   ( 35) Elsja Meijer               9 26:29.1
       7   ( 37) Ella Knops                12 26:51.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2835  Hattie Antonich           8  Frederic/Luck                       11:25.0  7:21 
      2    2 2676  Anna Williamson           8  Amery Middle School                 11:40.7  7:32 
      3    3 2703  Anna Baribeau             8  Cameron                             11:50.0  7:38 
      4    4 2753  Adison Bablick            8  Chequamegon                         11:51.1  7:38 
      5    5 2760  Mady Ernst                7  Chequamegon                         11:56.2  7:42 
      6    6 2985  Clare Paulson             8  Spooner                             12:02.4  7:46 
      7    7 2874  Kayley Dickmann           7  Glenwood City                       12:09.0  7:50 
      8    8 2841  Bella King                5  Frederic/Luck                       12:14.5  7:53 
      9    9 2969  Ariella Moret             7  Prairie Farm                        12:22.2  7:58 
     10   10 2778  Mallory Smith             8  Chequamegon                         12:34.7  8:06 
     11   11 2719  Bridgette Mohns           7  Cameron                             12:37.0  8:08 
     12   12 2818  Shelby Meyer              8  Clear Lake                          12:44.2  8:12 
     13   13 2847  Paylynn Phillips          5  Frederic/Luck                       12:52.4  8:18 
     14   14 2846  Lydia Ones                7  Frederic/Luck                       12:55.3  8:20 
     15   15 2963  Kira Dunn                 8  Prairie Farm                        13:00.8  8:23 
     16   16 2979  Norah Focht               5  Spooner                             13:02.1  8:24 
     17   17 2848  Aubri Popham              7  Frederic/Luck                       13:06.6  8:27 
     18   18 2672  Rylee Reese               6  Amery Middle School                 13:08.2  8:28 
     19   19 2878  Morgan Knops              7  Glenwood City                       13:09.4  8:29 
     20   20 2986  Lily Paulson              6  Spooner                             13:10.3  8:29 
     21      2938  Adriana Stewart           6  Ladysmith                           13:10.3  8:29 
     22   21 2720  Claudia Mohns             5  Cameron                             13:13.5  8:31 
     23   22 2714  Hailey Hince              8  Cameron                             13:16.5  8:33 
     24   23 2981  Annalie Lindgren          7  Spooner                             13:20.1  8:36 
     25      2699  Hannah Sunday             7  Bruce                               13:21.9  8:37 
     26      2939  Kayla Wilmot              6  Ladysmith                           13:22.8  8:37 
     27   24 2763  Elizabeth Hilgart         7  Chequamegon                         13:33.9  8:44 
     28   25 2665  Miley Brotzel             7  Amery Middle School                 13:36.2  8:46 
     29   26 2728  Payten Severt             7  Cameron                             13:41.3  8:49 
     30      2698  Kimberly Schweigert       8  Bruce                               13:43.3  8:50 
     31   27 2839  Taylor Hansford           7  Frederic/Luck                       13:46.4  8:52 
     32   28 2813  Alyssa Anderson           8  Clear Lake                          13:48.3  8:54 
     33   29 2876  Vittori Holden            6  Glenwood City                       13:48.8  8:54 
     34   30 3008  Kendra Lehman             6  St. Croix Falls                     13:49.5  8:54 
     35   31 2756  Jalen Brunell             8  Chequamegon                         14:01.2  9:02 
     36   32 2710  Ellie Gerber              8  Cameron                             14:06.2  9:05 
     37   33 2670  Ginger Livingston         7  Amery Middle School                 14:11.2  9:08 
     38   34 2845  Lola Morely               5  Frederic/Luck                       14:13.6  9:10 
     39   35 2677  Kaysee Yzermanns          7  Amery Middle School                 14:21.5  9:15 
     40   36 2977  Jaeden Asleson            6  Spooner                             14:22.6  9:16 
     41   37 2674  Lillee Steen              7  Amery Middle School                 14:27.2  9:19 
     42   38 2706  Ashlynn Candler           7  Cameron                             14:29.4  9:20 
     43      2836  Mireya Dietmeier          5  Frederic/Luck                       14:29.8  9:20 
     44   39 2671  Macey Melberg             6  Amery Middle School                 14:30.2  9:21 
     45      2717  Ava Lusson                8  Cameron                             14:31.0  9:21 
     46   40 2822  Violet Wood               8  Clear Lake                          14:34.4  9:23 
     47   41 2983  Rachel Morlock            8  Spooner                             14:36.8  9:25 
     48   42 2982  Adeline Macone            5  Spooner                             14:40.0  9:27 
     49      2669  Addie Gould               7  Amery Middle School                 14:40.9  9:28 
     50   43 3001  Alexis Arneson            5  St. Croix Falls                     14:44.4  9:30 
     51   44 2967  Addison Lentz             8  Prairie Farm                        14:48.6  9:33 
     52      2731  Reese Shilts              7  Cameron                             14:50.9  9:34 
     53   45 2970  Anatasia Nedland          6  Prairie Farm                        14:52.1  9:35 
     54   46 3010  Piper Ray                 7  St. Croix Falls                     14:54.3  9:36 
     55   47 2873  Erica Bauman              7  Glenwood City                       14:58.5  9:39 
     56      2712  Quinn Grassman            5  Cameron                             14:59.7  9:40 
     57      2978  Anna Bullion              8  Spooner                             15:04.3  9:43 
     58   48 2759  Malila Durand             8  Chequamegon                         15:05.0  9:43 
     59   49 2965  Beatrice Fettig           8  Prairie Farm                        15:17.0  9:51 
     60      2708  Cyleigh Cherney           7  Cameron                             15:19.5  9:52 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   50 3003  Hannah Braund             6  St. Croix Falls                     15:20.2  9:53 
     62      2675  Aurora White              7  Amery Middle School                 15:25.6  9:56 
     63   51 2771  Aly Nichols               5  Chequamegon                         15:27.1  9:57 
     64   52 3009  Anna Polak                7  St. Croix Falls                     15:35.5 10:03 
     65      2954  Kaylee Ringer             6  New Auburn                          15:42.4 10:07 
     66      2777  Vanessa Schmidt           6  Chequamegon                         15:46.9 10:10 
     67   53 2819  Danica Perez              8  Clear Lake                          15:52.3 10:14 
     68      2667  Eva Dahl                  7  Amery Middle School                 16:03.9 10:21 
     69   54 2817  Jade Juedes               7  Clear Lake                          16:04.4 10:21 
     70      2776  Addison Schloer           7  Chequamegon                         16:06.8 10:23 
     71      2711  Lydia Gifford             5  Cameron                             16:16.6 10:29 
     72      2987  Kate Reedy                7  Spooner                             16:19.3 10:31 
     73      2664  Macie Boe                 6  Amery Middle School                 16:22.0 10:33 
     74      2775  Bella Schienebeck         8  Chequamegon                         16:25.0 10:35 
     75      2779  Tatyanna Tesmer           8  Chequamegon                         16:25.6 10:35 
     76      2713  Morgan Hauck              5  Cameron                             16:37.0 10:42 
     77   55 2885  Addison Wakeling          6  Glenwood City                       16:41.0 10:45 
     78      2761  Abby Feit                 5  Chequamegon                         16:43.0 10:46 
     79      2842  Cassie King               6  Frederic/Luck                       16:59.7 10:57 
     80      2766  Kenzie Humphrey           5  Chequamegon                         16:59.8 10:57 
     81      2849  Mercy Wetzig              7  Frederic/Luck                       17:22.7 11:12 
     82      2840  Emily Hill                8  Frederic/Luck                       17:23.4 11:12 
     83   56 3007  Lily Kne                  7  St. Croix Falls                     17:42.2 11:24 
     84   57 3011  Rose Thompson             6  St. Croix Falls                     17:54.0 11:32 
     85      2733  Alexa Vanbeek             5  Cameron                             18:01.4 11:37 
     86      2923  Brooke Dorman Defoe       7  Lac Courte Oreilles                 18:16.8 11:47 
     87      2768  Fehlen Larson             7  Chequamegon                         18:24.6 11:52 
     88      2924  Lilly Dorman Defoe        7  Lac Courte Oreilles                 18:25.9 11:52 
     89      2837  Yuffie Niles              5  Frederic/Luck                       18:27.9 11:54 
     90      2666  Mia Byrnes                7  Amery Middle School                 18:58.1 12:13 
     91   58 2966  Krystilyn Jacobson        6  Prairie Farm                        19:01.7 12:15 
     92      2773  Chelsea Peth              6  Chequamegon                         20:00.6 12:53 
     93      2754  Lauren Bebeau             6  Chequamegon                         20:11.7 13:01 
     94      2673  Nour Saleh                8  Amery Middle School                 20:53.7 13:28 
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       1.    53  Frederic/Luck                               (12:30.8  62:33.8 1:41.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Hattie Antonich            8 11:25.0
       2      8  Bella King                 5 12:14.5
       3     13  Paylynn Phillips           5 12:52.4
       4     14  Lydia Ones                 7 12:55.3
       5     17  Aubri Popham               7 13:06.6
       6   ( 27) Taylor Hansford            7 13:46.4
       7   ( 34) Lola Morely                5 14:13.6

       2.    74  Chequamegon                                 (12:47.5  63:57.1 2:10.1)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Adison Bablick             8 11:51.1
       2      5  Mady Ernst                 7 11:56.2
       3     10  Mallory Smith              8 12:34.7
       4     24  Elizabeth Hilgart          7 13:33.9
       5     31  Jalen Brunell              8 14:01.2
       6   ( 48) Malila Durand              8 15:05.0
       7   ( 51) Aly Nichols                5 15:27.1

       3.    83  Cameron                                     (12:55.7  64:38.3 1:51.3)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Anna Baribeau              8 11:50.0
       2     11  Bridgette Mohns            7 12:37.0
       3     21  Claudia Mohns              5 13:13.5
       4     22  Hailey Hince               8 13:16.5
       5     26  Payten Severt              7 13:41.3
       6   ( 32) Ellie Gerber               8 14:06.2
       7   ( 38) Ashlynn Candler            7 14:29.4

       4.   101  Spooner                                     (13:11.5  65:57.5 2:20.2)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Clare Paulson              8 12:02.4
       2     16  Norah Focht                5 13:02.1
       3     20  Lily Paulson               6 13:10.3
       4     23  Annalie Lindgren           7 13:20.1
       5     36  Jaeden Asleson             6 14:22.6
       6   ( 41) Rachel Morlock             8 14:36.8
       7   ( 42) Adeline Macone             5 14:40.0

       5.   113  Amery Middle School                         (13:23.6  66:57.8 2:40.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Anna Williamson            8 11:40.7
       2     18  Rylee Reese                6 13:08.2
       3     25  Miley Brotzel              7 13:36.2
       4     33  Ginger Livingston          7 14:11.2
       5     35  Kaysee Yzermanns           7 14:21.5
       6   ( 37) Lillee Steen               7 14:27.2
       7   ( 39) Macey Melberg              6 14:30.2

       6.   157  Glenwood City                               (14:09.4  70:46.7 4:32.0)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Kayley Dickmann            7 12:09.0
       2     19  Morgan Knops               7 13:09.4
       3     29  Vittori Holden             6 13:48.8
       4     47  Erica Bauman               7 14:58.5
       5     55  Addison Wakeling           6 16:41.0
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       7.   162  Prairie Farm                                (14:04.2  70:20.7 2:54.8)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Ariella Moret              7 12:22.2
       2     15  Kira Dunn                  8 13:00.8
       3     44  Addison Lentz              8 14:48.6
       4     45  Anatasia Nedland           6 14:52.1
       5     49  Beatrice Fettig            8 15:17.0
       6   ( 58) Krystilyn Jacobson         6 19:01.7

       8.   187  Clear Lake                                  (14:36.8  73:03.6 3:20.2)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Shelby Meyer               8 12:44.2
       2     28  Alyssa Anderson            8 13:48.3
       3     40  Violet Wood                8 14:34.4
       4     53  Danica Perez               8 15:52.3
       5     54  Jade Juedes                7 16:04.4

       9.   221  St. Croix Falls                             (14:52.8  74:23.9 1:46.0)
     =====================================================
       1     30  Kendra Lehman              6 13:49.5
       2     43  Alexis Arneson             5 14:44.4
       3     46  Piper Ray                  7 14:54.3
       4     50  Hannah Braund              6 15:20.2
       5     52  Anna Polak                 7 15:35.5
       6   ( 56) Lily Kne                   7 17:42.2
       7   ( 57) Rose Thompson              6 17:54.0


